DWN
REV
Applicable on Arch B Paper
DATE BY
BY
SCALE SEE VIEW
KATE APABLAZAKATE APABLAZA
DESIGNED FOR

8- ELEVATIONS8- ELEVATIONS
9- ELEVATIONS9- ELEVATIONS
DESIGN STATEMENT:DESIGN STATEMENT:
The primary design challenge of this space was to give the Hill's a large modern kitchen
that would accommodate their large extended family and friends that visit during family
gatherings. They wanted a modern, coastal look with organic/biophilic elements in the
design. Jalen loves cooking so I wanted a space that inspired her to be in the kitchen by
taking advantage of the coastal views with many windows. Because they want a clean
Kitchen with ample storage to accommodate their cooking equipment I needed to design
special spaces where they could hide things away including a large pantry. The original
size of the kitchen had to be remodeled to accommodate these needs.
10- ELEVATIONS10- ELEVATIONS
11- ELEVATIONS11- ELEVATIONS
12- ELEVATIONS12- ELEVATIONS
13 -ELEVATIONS PANTRY13 -ELEVATIONS PANTRY
14- PERSPECTIVE14- PERSPECTIVE
15- PERSPECTIVE15- PERSPECTIVE
16- PERSPECTIVE16- PERSPECTIVE
17- PERSPECTIVE17- PERSPECTIVE
18- PERSPECTIVE18- PERSPECTIVE
19- PERSPECTIVE19- PERSPECTIVE
20- PERSPECTIVE20- PERSPECTIVE
21- PERSPECTIVE21- PERSPECTIVE
22- PERSPECTIVE22- PERSPECTIVE
23- PERSPECTIVE23- PERSPECTIVE
24-29 PRESENTATION BOARD24-29 PRESENTATION BOARD
TITLE PAGETITLE PAGE
DESIGN STATEMENTDESIGN STATEMENT
Proposed Design Solution:Proposed Design Solution: